Intelligent Key Cabinet
Electronically-controlled key management solution
Intelligent Key Cabinet
The Intelligent Key Cabinet (IKC) from Medeco is a robust, flexible,
electronically controlled key management system that increases
accountability and reduces the risk of misplaced keys. The IKC secures,
distributes, and audits the use of XT Intelligent Keys, mechanical keys, a
combination of both, or other assets.

M = Main Cabinet; A = Add-on Cabinet
	 (Note: Add-on cabinet not available in mini-size)
How to Order Example:
EA-100248-MD1 = 32 Port iFob Main Cabinet, Input Device, with Stand
0 = No Stand; 1 = With Stand
D = External Card Reader; U = Customer Supplied Input;
0 = No Input Device
LCD touchscreen
used for PIN code
authentication, warning
messages as well as PC
troubleshooting
Biometric Fingerprint
Reader used for
authentication
Medeco high security
cylinder for manual
override
Medeco high
security cylinder
for manual
override
CAT5 Power
Direct Connect
to Main
Direct
Connect
Power
Main Add-On
(Standard size
pictured) (Standard size pictured)
Add-On
(Mini size pictured)
Medeco U.S.
3625 Alleghany Drive
P.O. Box 3075
Salem, Virginia 24153-0330
Customer Service
1-877-633-3261
Medeco Canada
160 Four Valley Drive
Vaughan, Ontario, L4K 4T9
Customer Service
1-888-633-3264
2021.031  01/26
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Medeco is a brand associated with ASSA ABLOY High Security Group, Inc., an